Introducing a revolutionary new line
of 15 and 20 amp devices engineered
for fast and easy installation
Commercial / Industrial
2
®
Modular Receptacle System
Introduction

Housing Polycarbonate
maTERIaLS
ORDERInG InFORmaTIOn
M5262  15Amp-125 Volts
Dimensions apply to
Cat. Nos.
M5262-S, M5362-S,
MT562-S, MT563-S & MSTWL
1.36
(34.54 mm)
1.36
(34.54 mm)
0.97
(24.59 mm)
0.97
(24.59 mm)
CAT MSTWL - A
0.39
(9.8 mm)
6.00
(152.4 m
m
)
CAT MSTWL - A
0.39
(9.8 mm)
6.00
(152.4 m
m
)
1.53
(38.9 mm)
1.22
(30.98 mm)
0.83
(21.1 mm)
3.28
(83.3 m
m
)
4.06
(0.3.2 m
m
)
CAT MSTWL - A
0.39
(9.8 mm)
6.00
(152.4 m
m
)
CAT MSTWL - A
0.39
(9.8 mm)
6.00
(152.4 m
m
)
Description Color
15a 125V, nEma 5-15R  20a 125V, nEma 5-20R
Standard Tamper- Resistant Standard Tamper- Resistant
Duplex Receptacles
Brown M5262-S MT562-S M5362-S MT563-S
Ivory M5262-SI MT562-SI M5362-SI MT563-SI
White M5262-SW MT562-SW M5362-SW MT563-SW
Black — — — —
Blue — — — —
Gray M5262-GYS MT562-SGY M5362-GYS MT563-SGY
Red — — — —
Light Almond M5262-ST MT562-ST M5362-ST MT563-ST
Description Cat. no.
Wiring Module – Right Angle, Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Wiring Module – Right Angle, Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

m
)
ORDERInG InFORmaTIOn
Description Color
15a 125V, nEma 5-15R 20a 125V, nEma 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Duplex Receptacles
Brown — — — —
Ivory M8200-HI MT820-I M8300-HI MT830-I
White M8200-HW MT820-W M8300-HW MT830-W
Black — — — —
Blue — — — —
Gray M8200-HGY MT820-GY M8300-HGY MT830-GY
Red M8200-HR MT820-R M8300-HR MT830-R
Light Almond — — — —
Description Cat. no.
Wiring Module – Right Angle, Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Wiring Module – Right Angle, Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

m
)
ORDERInG InFORmaTIOn
Description Color
15a 125V, nEma 5-15R 20a 125V, nEma 5-20R
Standard
Tamper-
Resistant
Power
Indication mRI* Standard
Tamper-
Resistant
Power
Indication mRI*
Duplex
Receptacles
Brown M8200 M8200-SG — — M8300 M8300-SG — —
Ivory M8200-I M8200-SGI M8200-PLI MRI15-I M8300-I M8300-SGI M8300-PLI MRI20-I
White M8200-W M8200-SGW M8200-PLW MRI15-W M8300-W M8300-SGW M8300-PLW MRI20-W
Black M8200-E M8200-SGE — — M8300-E M8300-SGE — —
Blue M8200-B M8200-SGB — — M8300-B M8300-SGB — —
Gray M8200-GY M8200-SGG M8200-PLG MRI15-GY M8300-GY M8300-SGG M8300-PLG MRI20-GY
Red M8200-R M8200-SGR M8200-PLR MRI15-R M8300-R M8300-SGR M8300-PLR MRI20-R
Light Almond M8200-T M8200-SGT M8200-PLT MRI15-T M8300-T M8300-SGT M8300-PLT MRI20-T
Description Cat. no.
Wiring Module – Right Angle, Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A *MRI Series receptacles feature components made of
non-ferrous metals that are safe for use in high
magnetic field environments.Wiring Module – Right Angle, Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA